2025 TERYX4" S LE Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings(Rear)

92039 16073E /.
% l 140920 16073D
,SL 92039 16073Q

F2131

16073A 16073B
16073

160730 16073M

16073G
s—92172A
v—92172A
ef .Chassis
Electrical
16073K Equipment
160734 160731 130
92172A Ref.Chassis 180188

Electrical

Equipment

18018D Ref .Frame
92172A ’ A——130
130—e<13 92022
130—= &
G 18018A

&> 16073R

130—=

18018 92172A—=

92022

Ref .Frame

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 TERYX4" S LE
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME

COVER,FR SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14092A)
COVER,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14092B)
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 14092C)
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE,TOP (Ref # 14092D)
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 14092E)
COVER,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14093)
COVER,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14094)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073)
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073A
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073B
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073C
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073D
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073E)
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 16073F)
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 16073G)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073H)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073lI)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073))
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073K)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073L)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073M)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073N)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 160730)
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,LH (Ref # 16073P)
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,RH (Ref # 16073Q)
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,RR (Ref # 16073R)
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073S)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,LH UD SEAT,FR (Ref # 18018)

)
)
)
)

A~ A~ A~ A~ A~ o~

PART NUMBER

14092-0714
14092-0718
14092-0719
14092-0722
14092-0791
14092-1056
14093-0560
14094-0003
16073-0800
16073-0801
16073-0802
16073-0803
16073-0804
16073-0805
16073-0907
16073-0908
16073-0909
16073-0910
16073-0911
16073-0912
16073-0913
16073-0914
16073-0915
16073-0916
16073-0919
16073-0920
16073-0921
16073-0922
18018-0042

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N e S S T N e . Y . S S YO N Y S W U U W RS W U O S I W U W U N A Y . W e W . {



2025 TERYX4" S LE
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME

PLATE-HEAT GUARD,LH UD SEAT,RR (Ref # 18018A)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,RH (Ref # 18018B)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,RR (Ref # 18018C)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,DRIVER (Ref # 18018D)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,LH (Ref # 18018E)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,L=200 (Ref # 53044A)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER,RR TUNNEL (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172B)

BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

18018-0043
18018-0045
18018-0047
18018-0596
18018-0599
53044-0564
53044-0573
92022-2247
92039-0776
92161-1577
92172-0711
92172-0739
92172-0826
130AA0610

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W = = 2 a2 -

- N
&

14



