

2025 TERYX4™ S LE

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,RH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0714	1
COVER,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 14092A)	14092-0718	1
COVER,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 14092B)	14092-0719	1
COVER,FR SEAT,RR,LH (Ref # 14092C)	14092-0722	1
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE,TOP (Ref # 14092D)	14092-0791	1
COVER,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 14092E)	14092-1056	1
COVER,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14093)	14093-0560	1
COVER,MAINTENANCE (Ref # 14094)	14094-0003	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073)	16073-0800	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073A)	16073-0801	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073B)	16073-0802	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073C)	16073-0803	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073D)	16073-0804	1
INSULATOR,CENTER CONSOLE (Ref # 16073E)	16073-0805	1
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,LH (Ref # 16073F)	16073-0907	1
INSULATOR,RR FLOOR,RH (Ref # 16073G)	16073-0908	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073H)	16073-0909	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073I)	16073-0910	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073J)	16073-0911	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073K)	16073-0912	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073L)	16073-0913	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073M)	16073-0914	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073N)	16073-0915	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073O)	16073-0916	1
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,LH (Ref # 16073P)	16073-0919	1
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,RH (Ref # 16073Q)	16073-0920	1
INSULATOR,RR TUNNEL,RR (Ref # 16073R)	16073-0921	1
INSULATOR,FR SEAT,RR (Ref # 16073S)	16073-0922	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,LH UD SEAT,FR (Ref # 18018)	18018-0042	1

2025 TERYX4™ S LE

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings(Rear)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,LH UD SEAT,RR (Ref # 18018A)	18018-0043	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,RH (Ref # 18018B)	18018-0045	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,RR (Ref # 18018C)	18018-0047	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,DRIVER (Ref # 18018D)	18018-0596	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD,RR TUNNEL,LH (Ref # 18018E)	18018-0599	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0564	1
TRIM,L=200 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0573	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-2247	3
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0776	25
DAMPER,RR TUNNEL (Ref # 92161)	92161-1577	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0711	9
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0739	7
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0826	6
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130AA0610	14